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No. Name. 

1 Burton, J. 
2 Fraser, W. R. 
3 Burgess, W. H. 
4 Harris, J. J. 
5 Vear, E.W. 
6 Williamson, D. J. 
7 Wilkinson, G. E. 
8 Taylor, A. S. 
9 Krahagen, F. A. 

10 Temple, P. P. 
11 Gray, ,T. M ... 
12 Menzies, C. E. 
13 Griffith, J. P. 
14 De Bakker, B. 
15 Hester, P. L. 
16 Lanigan, M. 
17 Cox, S. C. 0. 
18 Hansen, M. C. 
19 Head, G. C ... 
20 Jackson, W. E. 
21 Seldon, H. N. 
22 Goodwin, R. E. 
23 Christiansen, J. C. 
24 Bunckenburg, G. V. 
25 Winstone, H. J. K. 
26 Carroll, P. N. 
27 Kear, E. 
28 Mulvihill, T. H. 
29 Huse, 0. D ... 
30 Burge, C. H. 
31 Boyle, W. C. 
32 Robinson, C. E. 
33 Keane, C. D. 
34 Webb, R. J. 
35 Williams, H. C. 
36 Andrews, F. D. 
37 Excell, J. 
38 Grenfell, W. H. 
39 Port, F. T. 
40 Probert, S. B. 
41 Wilson, W. P. 
42 Coles, W. 
43 Thomas, F. H. 
44 Cooks, J. H. 
45 Davidson, A. J. 
46 Thompson, R. J. 
47 Churchill, W. A. 
48 Kerr, F. 
49 Mortimer, E. E. 
50 Walker, H. V. 
51 O'Brian, C. F. 
52 Coira, P. F. A. 
53 Allison, F. C. M. 
54 McNiece, W. J. 
55 Campbell, G. 
56 Holland, J. W. 
57 Goodwin, A ... 
58 McMullan, ,T. 
59 Twidle, B. S. 
60 Pritchard, J. S. 
61 Church, G. F. 
62 Jury, F. R. .. 
63 Little, H. H. 
64 Jones, L. 
65 Greig, D. 
66 McKenzie, M. B. 
67 Gunn, W. 
68 Gill, J. W. 
69 West, J. W. M. 
70 Troughton, A.G. 
71 Mountfort, R. C. 
72 Steward, W.R. H. 
73 Edmonds, A. G. C. 
74 Kent, W. H. 
75 Callaghan, J. R. 
76 Pepperell, L. H. 
77 Sutherland, F. 
78 McKay, R. F, 

~ ---.--------- ---~--------------·-·---- -------

THE NEW ZEALAND GAZETTE. 

CLERICAL AND ENGINEERING DIVISIONS-continued. 

Position. 

Cuss VII-continued. 

Clerk, C.P.O., Wellington 
Clerk, T.O., Wellington 
Clerk, Napier 
Clerk, Wanganui 
Clerk, T.O., Wellington 
Clerk, Auckland 
Clerk, C.P.O., Wellington 
Clerk, Dunedin 
Clerk, Christchurch 
Telegraphist,, Christchurch 
Telegraphist, Christchurch 
Postmaster, Grey Lynn. Arch Hill 
Telegraphist, Christchurch 
Clerk, C.P.O., Wellington 
Telegraphist, Nelson .. 
Telegraphist, Auckland 
Clerk, Christchurch 
Postmaster, Millerton 
Postmaster, Havelock North 
Telegraphist, Invercargill 
Clerk, New Plymouth .. 
Telegraphist, Wellington 
Telegraphist, Christchurch 
Clerk, C.P.O., Wellington 
Clerk, Christchurch 
Clerk, C.P.O., Wellington 
Clerk, Greymouth 
Postmaster, Whitford .. 
Telegraphist, Palmerston North 
Clerk, C.P.O., Wellington 
Clerk, Auckland 
Clerk, Gisborne 
Clerk, Auckland 
Postmaster, Matata 
Telegraphist, Ponsonby 
Clerk, C.P.O., Wellington 
Postmaster, Owhango 
Telegraphist, Eltham 
Telegraphist, Invercargill 
Clerk, Auckland 
Telegraphist, Waimate 
Telegraphist, Wanganui 
Clerk, Whangarei 
Clerk, Christchurch 
Clerk, Dunedin 
Clerk, C.P.0., Wellington 
Clerk, C.P.O., Wellington 
Clerk, Dunedin 
Clerk, Christchurch 
Postmaster, Patumahoe 
Telegraphist, Wellington 
Postmaster, Kilbirnie 
Telgraphist, Christchurch 
Postmaster, Ellerslie .. 
Postmaster, Dunedin North 
Telegraphist, Featherston 
Postmaster, Roslyn .. 
Clerk, Invercargill 
Postmaster, Waitomo Caves 
Clerk, Auckland 
Postmaster, Awanui .. 
Postmaster, Paekakariki 
Telegraphist, Wellington 
Clerk, Auckland 
Telegraphist, Wanganui 
Postmaster, South Dunedin 
Telegraphist, Hamilton 
Clerk, Auckland 
Telegraphist, Auckland 
Telegraphist, Wellington 
Clerk, C.P.O., Wellington 
Postmaster, Russell 
Clerk, Wanganui 
Postmaster, Pokeno .. 
Clerk, Napier 
Clerk, New Plymouth .. 
Clerk, Stores Branch, Wellington 
Postmaster, Hanmer Springs .. 

£ 
295 
295 
295 
295 
295 
295 
295 
295 
295 
295 
295 
295 
295 
295 
295 
295 
295 
295 
295 
295 
295 
295 
295 
295 
295 
295 
295 
295 
295 
295 
295 
295 
295 
295 
295 
2!l5 
295 
295 
295 
295 
295 
295 
295 
295 
295 
295 
295 
295 
295 
295 
295 
295 
295 
295 
295 
295 
295 
295 
295 
295 
295 
295 
295 
295 
295 
295 
295 
295 
295 
295 
295 
295 
295 
295 
295 
295 
295 
295 

Salary for Year I 
ending 

31st March, 1929. 

£ 
295 I 

295 
295 
295 
295 
295 
295 
275t 
295 
295 
295 
295 
295 
295 
275t 
295 
295 
295 
295 
295 
295 
295 
295 
295 
295 
295 
295 
295 
295 
295 
295 
295 
295 
295 
295 
295 
295 
295 . 
295 I 
295 
295 
295 
295 
295 I 
295 I 

2951 
295 
295 
295 
295 
295 
295 
295 
295 
295 
295 
295 
295 
295 
295 
295 
295 
295 
295 
295 
295 
295 
295 
295 
295 
295 
295 
295 
295 
295 
295 
295 
295 

1/4/28 
1/4/28 
1/4/28 
1/4/28 
1/4/28 
1/4/28 
1/4/28 
1/4/28 
1/4/28 
1/4/28 
1/4/28 
1/4/28 
1/4/28 
1/4/28 
1/4/28 
1/4/28 
1/4/28 
1/4/28 
1/4/28 
1/4/28 
1/4/28 
1/4/28 
1/4/28 
1/4/28 
1/4/28 
1/4/28 
1/4/28 
1/4/28 
1/4/28 
1/4/28 
1/4/28 
1/4/28 
1/4/28 
1/4/28 
1/4/28 
1/4/28 
1/4/28 
1/4/28 
I/4/28 
1/4/28 
1/4/28 
1/4/28 
1/4/28 
1/4/28 
1/4/28 
1/4/28 
1/4/28 
1/4/28 
1/4/28 
1/4/28 
1/4/28 
1/4/28 
1/4/28 
1/4/28 
1/4/28 
1/4/28 
1)4/28 
1/4/28 
1/4/28 
1/4/28 
1/4/28 
1/4/28 
1/4/28 
1/4/28 
1/4/28 
1/4/28 
1/4/28 
1/4/28 
1/4/28 
1/4/28 
1/4/28 
1/4/28 
1/4/28 
1/4/28 
1/4/28 
1/4/28 
1/4/28 
1/4/28 

Y. M. 
51 3 
47 11 
49 4 
48 9 
47 0 
46 6 
46 11 
46 8 
43 0 
40 11· 
42 7 
41 IO 
41 11 
41 1 
49 2 
41 9 
40 3 
40 11 
39 10 
42 6 
41 10 
38 6 
40 7 
41 6 
42 9 
41 3 
41 1 
40 5 
39 4 
42 9 
41 6 
40 7 
39 9 
39 10 
42 5 
42 7 
41 4 
41 4 
40 I 
40 9 
39 8 
43 5 
42 5 
41 9 
42 7 
63 2 
49 5 
47 1 
40 6 
40 5 
40 5 
40 10 
39 7 
39 5 
39 9 
39 3 
40 2 
39 5 
40 5 
38 8 
39 8 
40 9 
39 4 
38 6 
39 11 
40 11 
39 2 
40 2 
39 9 
37 9 
38 11 
41 10 
39 2 
38 6 
42 2 
40 0 
58 5 
39 5 

Y. )(, 
36 10 
33 1 
34 4 
33 9 
32 3 
31 10 
22 0 
31 IO 
28 7 
26 2 
27 11 
28 0 
27 6 
26 11 
23 10 
27 0 
23 7 
27 0 
26 3 
28 4 
27 1 
24 8 
26 2 
27 1 
27 11 
25 9 
24 3 
25 3 
25 2 
23 IO 
25 7 
26 10 
23 0 
23 3 
28 8 
24 8 
26 1 
25 9 
25 10 
25 6 
25 10 
26 8 
27 3 
27 1 
28 0 
18 11 
26 1 
24 9 
26 3 
25 1 
25 0 
24 11 
25 0 
23 9 
24 9 
24 10 
27 1 
24 10 
24 11 
24 2 
25 2 
25 3 
22 3 
23 0 
26 0 
26 0 
23 6 
22 11 
20 5 
24 9 
24 6 
24 9 
23 3 
23 8 
26 6 
25 7 
20 9 
25 5 
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Examinations and Remarkll, 

Co. Ex. (a). 

Co. Ex. (c). 

Co. Ex. (c). 

Co. Ex. (g). 

Sn. Ex.; Co. Ex. (d). 

Co. Ex. (c). 

Co. Ex. (c). 

Co. Ex. (c). 
Co. Ex. (c). 
Co. Ex. (c). 


